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	   Examination Sheet

	


PART   1 :
A : Information                                                                                                        
	Student's  No.:
	Name: Student's 

	Academic year : 2016-2017
	Semester: First

	Module No: 0120354
	Module Title : Drama
	Tutor's Name: Dr. Mohammad Aljayyousi

	Day: SUNDAY
	Date:   20/11
	Time: 1-2


	Examination:       1st                                           2nd                                                 Final



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   B -Guidelines                                                                                                                                                       
	-The exam consists of four categories and the total mark is (  20   ).
- Each question has its own mark.

-The answer must be written clearly.                          



C. Exam Questions, Grades and Time Allocated for Each Question:

	Question
	Minutes
	Total point
	Points Earned

	1.
	10
	4
	

	2.
	10
	4
	

	3.
	10
	4
	

	4.
	10
	3
	

	5. 
	10
	5
	

	Total
	50
	
	


       D- Student Comments on the Questions ( If any )                                                            
	


 E- Tutor's Remarks:                                                            
	


PART  II   : Questions   
	FIRST Category :Knowledge and  Understanding  
The aim of these questions is to asses the basic knowledge and skills the student acquired.                                                                        


Q1: In a well-organized paragraph, define drama and talk about its distinctive elements. Also explain why audience is important in this genre. (4 marks)

Intellectual Skills 
	Second Category :  (Cognitive and Analytical)
The aim of these questions is to asses the students ability to recognize and analyze information. 


Q2. Choose ONE theme from the play "Sure Thing" and explain using events from the play to support your answer. (4 marks)

1. Possibilities in Life

2. The deeper meaning of what we say

3. Love

	THIRD Category: Transferable Skills  
Students should display analytical skills, and they should be able to transfer their knowledge in their daily life. 




Q3. In your own language, paraphrase the attached quote from the play showing who speakers are and what they are doing and then talk about its thematic significance (4 marks):

BILL: Excuse me. Is this chair taken?
BETTY: Excuse me?
BILL: Is this taken?
BETTY: Yes it is.
BILL: Oh. Sorry.
BETTY: Sure thing.
(A bell rings softly.)
BILL: Excuse me. Is this chair taken?
BETTY: Excuse me?
BILL: Is this taken?
BETTY: No, but I'm expecting somebody in a minute.
BILL: Oh. Thanks anyway. 
BETTY: Sure thing.
Q4.  Give three interesting facts about Shakespeare that many people do not know. (3 marks)
Q5. Rewrite this story as a play, using as many elements of drama as possible (literary, technical and performative): (5 marks)

Two students, Ali and Samia were standing in the English department at the faculty of arts. They talked about the first exam and how they did in it. Ali said the exam was difficult and that he did not study well, while Samia said she did well. Then another a student came, Emad, and they asked him about the exam. At the end they all leave. 
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